Charlbury Cricket Club 2017

League Table
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Team
D-Rek
Tom Nash's Run Reapers
Scorers XI
12 Overs Of Turkules
Can't Be Eaton
There Is Always Next Year
The Atkins Diet
Charlie's All Stars
C You Next Week
Grim Reapers
Dave's Big Black Strap-Ons
Jenkos Hotspurs
The Alcoholics
Coal Farmers Union
Come On Arlyn
Paul's Randomers
Top O'The Shop
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Manager
Norton
Nash
Ford
Godfrey
Eaton
Ford
Atkins
Sinton
Hornsby
Grimsley
Hollings
Jenkins
Shah
Collard
Francisco
Quibell-Smith
Buckingham

Points
4481
4077
3929
3439
3325
3312
3202
3200
3139
3125
2960
2698
2599
2549
2421
2377
1377



